One Day Schools Series 2024 - EAST Year 9 BD2 Pool A Ladder

volleyball
ICTORIA

Rank Team

1.

2.

Y9BD2 The Grange P-12 College
Y9BD2 Waverley Christian College NWS
Y9BD2 McKinnon Secondary College Blue

Y9BD2 Northcote High School

Page 1 of 1

Volleyball Victoria

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

3 9 3
3 7 2
3 5 1
3 3 0
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33.33%

0%

For Against Points won % Win ratio

145

142

94

77

93

78

137

150

60.92% 100%
64.55% 78%
40.69% 56%
33.92% 33%
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