

One Day Schools Series 2024 - EAST Year 9 BD2 Pool A Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Y9BD2 The Grange P-12 College	3	9	3	0	0	0	0	5	1	83.33%	145	93	60.92%	100%
2.	Y9BD2 Waverley Christian College NWS	3	7	2	1	0	0	0	5	1	83.33%	142	78	64.55%	78%
3.	Y9BD2 McKinnon Secondary College Blue	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	2	4	33.33%	94	137	40.69%	56%
4.	Y9BD2 Northcote High School	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	6	0%	77	150	33.92%	33%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 23:37:02